SB0111/737478/1

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 111

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 18, strike "19–150" and substitute "20–2001 and 20–2002"; in the same line, strike "part" and substitute "subtitle"; and in the same line, strike "Part VI." and substitute "Subtitle 20.".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 17, strike "PART VI." and substitute "SUBTITLE 20."; in line 18, strike "19–150." and substitute "20–2001."; in line 19, strike "(A)"; in the same line, strike "SECTION" and substitute "SUBTITLE"; in line 23, strike "SUBTITLE" and substitute "ARTICLE"; and after line 27, insert "20–2002.".

On page 3, in lines 1, 5, and 8, strike "(B)", "(C)", and "(D)", respectively, and substitute "(A)", "(B)", and "(C)", respectively; and in line 5, strike "SUBSECTION (A) OF THIS SECTION" and substitute "§ 20–2001 OF THIS SUBTITLE".